

स्वामी विवेकानन्द एजुकेशन ग्रुप

SWAMI VIVEKANAND EDUCATION & WELFARE SOCIETY
Reg. By Govt. of NCT Delhi, Govt. of India (Regd. No.: S-1790) & C.R. Act, 1957,

eg. By Govt. of NCT Delhi, Govt. of India (Regd. No.: S-1790) & C.R. Act, 195 Affiliation with : Indian Council of Yoga & Naturopathy New Delhi An ISO: 9001:2015 Certified Organization A member of QCI (Quality Council of India) New Delhi, Reg. with: Ministry of Micro, Small & Medium Enterprises, Govt. of India



Authorization Letter

Ref/No:- SVEG/2018/039 Date-: 12/07/2018

College Code-USB070 Place-: New Delhi

Hereby Confirms That

USHA EK ASHA SILAI CENTER AND BEAUTICIAN

VIJHAVANIPUR JARAWAN DHANUPUR, HANDIA PRAYAGRAJ

Authorized Training Centre

To Conduct Swami Vivekanand Education Group New Delhi Certified course in Vocational Training Program, Yoga Training Program, Computer Training Program, Nursery Teachers Training Program, Jim Training Program, Regular/Distance Mode Information Training Centre.

This Authorization is Valid For Academic session 2018 to 2024 Educational Session.

SWAMIVIEKA Director/Secretary

EDUCATION GROUP NEW DELHI